(including for miscellaneous industrial use) shall be obtained from Goose Lake and Llama Lake in winter and 
from Goose Lake, Llama Lake and Umwelt Lake in summer as outlined in the Application, including proximal 
sources to drilling targets, and shall not exceed two hundred and sixty seven (267) cubic metres per day.  The 
volume of water for the purposes of this Licence shall not exceed two hundred and ninety seven (297) cubic 
metres per day”  

Are the quantity(s) of water to be used for each purpose the same as those considered in the existing licence? 

 Yes  No 

Provide the estimated quantities to be used for each purpose (camp, drilling, etc.): _Domestic use: